Professional Studies Timetable – PGCE Secondary 2021-22
	W/C
	Date
	Online / Face-to-Face
	Session 1
(9-10am)
	Session 2
(11-12.30pm)
	Session 3
(1.30-3.00pm)
	Notes / Additional Work

	06/09/21
	Mon 6 Sep
	F2F
	Introduction and Registration to course
	See subject TT
	See subject TT
	 

	
	Tues 7 Sep
	F2F
	See subject TT
	See subject TT
	See subject TT
	 

	
	Wed 8 Sep
	F2F
	See subject TT
	See subject TT
	See subject TT
	 

	
	Thurs 9 Sep
	Online
	Subject
	PS LECTURE
(1) Safeguarding


Jamie Ribolla - 11am
	PS LECTURE
(2) Teacher Well-Being / Resilience

Anna Lise Gordon - 1.30pm
	PS VIDEO
(3) The Teacher and the Law


Alan Newland

	
	Fri 10 Sep
	Online / F2F
	See Subject TT
	See Subject TT
	See Subject TT
	 

	13/09/21
	Mon 13 Sep
	F2F
	See Subject TT
	See Subject TT
	See Subject TT
	 

	
	Tues 14 Sep
	F2F
	Subject
	PS WORKSHOP
(4) Peer Coaching 

Subject Tutors - 12pm
	Subject
	PS VIDEO
(5) Professional Values

Alan Newland

	
	Wed 15 Sep
	F2F
	See Subject TT
	See Subject TT
	See Subject TT
	 

	
	Thurs 16 Sep
	Online
	Subject
	PS LECTURE
(6) How Pupils Learn #1: Cognition

Matthew Dell - 11am
	PS LECTURE
(7) Curriculum Landscape


Peter Ward - 1.30pm
	PS VIDEO
(8) Tutorials/RPJ


	
	Fri 17 Sep
	Online / F2F
	See Subject TT
	See Subject TT
	See Subject TT
	 

	20/09/21
	Mon 20 Sep
	F2F
	See Subject TT
	See Subject TT
	See Subject TT
	 

	
	Tues 21 Sep
	F2F
	See Subject TT
	See Subject TT
	See Subject TT
	 

	
	Wed 22 Sep
	F2F
	See Subject TT
	See Subject TT
	See Subject TT
	 

	
	Thurs 23 Sep
	Online
	Subject
	PS LECTURE
(9) Managing Behaviour

Bob Hope - 11am
	PS LECTURE
(10) School Briefing

1.30pm
	PS VIDEO
(11) CCF / Fundamental Skills

	
	Fri 24 Sep
	Online / F2F
	See Subject TT
	See Subject TT
	See Subject TT
	 

	27/09/21
	Mon 27 Sep
	Online
	Tutorials - See subject TT
	Tutorials - See subject TT
	Tutorials - See subject TT
	 

	
	Tues 28 Sep
	Online
	Tutorials - See subject TT
	Tutorials - See subject TT
	Tutorials - See subject TT
	 

	
	Wed 29 Sep
	F2F
	See subject TT
	See subject TT
	See subject TT
	PS VIDEO
(12) Essays

	
	Thu 30 Sep
	 
	Start of school Foundation Experience
	From this point onwards until the school Christmas break you will attend school on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday. Online subject specific and professional studies sessions will continue on Wednesdays and will support your learning and progress in school.

	
	Fri 1 Oct
	 
	Start of school Foundation Experience
	

	04/10/21
	Wed 6 Oct
	F2F
	Subject
	Subject
	Subject
	PS VIDEO
(13) British Values

Alan Newland

	11/10/21
	Wed 13 Oct
	Online
	Subject
	PS LECTURE
(14) How Pupils Learn #2: Emotionally Informed Learning

Fiona Wilson - 11am
	PS LECTURE
(15) Assessing Pupil Progress


Andrew Bull - 1.30pm
	 

	18/10/21
	Wed 20 Oct
	F2F
	Subject
	PS WORKSHOP
(16) How Pupils Learn

Subject Tutors - 12pm
	Subject
	 

	25/10/21
	Wed 27 Oct
	 
	HALF TERM
	 

	01/11/21
	Wed 3 Nov
	School
	TRAINEES IN SCHOOL
	PS VIDEO
(17) BSLM

Lisa Panford

	08/11/21
	Wed 10 Nov
	F2F
	Subject
	Subject
	Subject
	PS VIDEO
(18) PoE Intro

	15/11/21
	Wed 17 Nov
	Online
	Subject
	PS LECTURE
(19) Epistemic Insight 1

Robert Campbell - 11am
	PS LECTURE
(20) Inclusive School

Chris Gibbons - 1.30pm
	 

	22/11/21
	Wed 24 Nov
	F2F
	Subject
	PS WORKSHOP
(21) Managing Behaviour

Subject Tutors - 12pm
	Subject
	 

	29/11/21
	Wed 1 Dec
	Online
	Subject
	PS LECTURE
(22) Adaptive Teaching: Opportunities and barriers to learning

Charlie Allison - 11am
	PS LECTURE
(23) Good subject and curriculum knowledge: Curriculum Making

Sophie Wilson - 1.30pm
	PS VIDEO
(24) Epistemic Insight 2



Robert Campbell

	06/12/21
	Wed 8 Dec
	F2F
	Subject
	PS WORKSHOP
(25) Adaptive Teaching

Subject Tutors - 12pm
	Subject
	 

	13/12/21
	Wed 15 Dec
	F2F
	Subject
	Subject
	Subject
	 

	20/12/21
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	27/12/21
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mon 3 Jan
	Online / F2F
	See subject TT
	See subject TT
	See subject TT
	 

	 
	Tues 4 Jan
	Online / F2F
	Tutorials
	Tutorials
	Tutorials
	 

	 
	Wed 5 Jan
	Online / F2F
	See subject TT
	See subject TT
	See subject TT
	 

	03/01/22
	Thurs 6 Jan
	Online
	Subject (M2 Support)
	PS LECTURE
(26) Assessment: Formative Learning

Michael Harpham - 11am
	PS LECTURE
(27) School Briefing
	PS VIDEO
(28) Diversity


Lisa Panford

	 
	Fri 7 Jan
	Online / F2F
	See subject TT
	See subject TT
	See subject TT
	 

	10/01/22
	Wed 12 Jan
	F2F
	Subject
	Subject
	PS WORKSHOPS
(29) High Expectations: Role of Form Tutor Workshop
Subject Tutors - 2pm start

(30) Assessment: Formative Learning Workshop
Subject Tutors - 3pm
	 

	17/01/22
	Wed 19 Jan
	Online
	Subject
	PS LECTURE
(31) Adaptive Teaching: EAL



Manny Vazquez - 11am
	PS LECTURE
(32) Adaptive Teaching - Literacy and closing the Reading gap

Manny Vazquez - 1.30pm
	PS VIDEO
(33) Epistemic Insight 3



Robert Campbell

	24/01/22
	Wed 26 Jan
	F2F
	Subject
	Subject
	PS WORKSHOPS
(34) Literacy Workshop
Subject Tutor - 2pm

(35) Effective use of data workshop
Subject Tutor - 3pm
	 

	31/01/22
	Wed 2 Feb
	Online
	Subject
	PS LECTURE
(36) Professional Behaviours: RSE

Philippa Lockhart - 11am
	PS LECTURE
(37) Epistemic Insight 4


Robert Campbell - 1.30pm
	 

	07/02/22
	Wed 9 Feb
	F2F
	Subject
	Subject
	Subject
	 

	14/02/22
	Wed 16 Feb
	 
	HALF TERM
	Work to half term breaks

	21/02/22
	Wed 23 Feb
	 
	HALF TERM
	

	28/02/22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	From this point onwards until May half term you will attend school every day. There are no further professional studies sessions other than that during Exit Week.

	07/03/22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	14/03/22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	21/03/22
	Wed 23 March
	F2F
	See subject TT
	See subject TT
	See subject TT
	

	28/03/22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	04/04/22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	11/04/22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	18/04/22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	25/04/22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	02/05/22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	09/05/22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	16/05/22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	23/05/22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	30/05/22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	06/06/22
	Mon 6 June
	 
	PS LECTURE
Becoming an ECT and use of the Transition Document

tbc - 9am
	Subject
	Subject
	 

	
	Tues 7 June
	 
	Tutorials
	Tutorials
	Tutorials
	 

	
	Wed 8 June
	 
	Subject
	Subject
	Subject
	 

	
	Thu 9 June
	 
	PS LECTURE
FGM

Yvette Robbin-Coker - 9-10am
	PS WORKSHOP
Resilient ECT

Subject Tutors - 10.30-11.30am
	Next Steps

Evaluations Completed
	 

	
	Fri 10 June
	 
	Subject
	PS ASSEMBLY 
Reflection and Celebration
	 
	 



